CORRIDA 6KM

Pos Num Atleta SX.
1 251 MATIAS MARQUES M
2 210 ANDRE ALVES DA SILVA M
3 250 LUCAS MARQUES DA SILVA M
4 233 DAVID FERNANDO SOUSA M
5 229 DANIEL ALVES DA SILVA M
6 254 ROMELITO DE OLIVEIRA FREITAS M
7 241 EDEMUCIO OLIVEIRA DA SILVA M

29/01/2023 - 20:15:34

272 CORRIDA RUSTICA SENHOR DOS PASSOS

LENCOENSE MASC

Idd.

22
35
27
25
39

36
44

Faixa F.E C.

M2029
M3039
M2029
M2029
M3039

M3039
M4049

NEW TIME

N W N P

Equipe
FAMILIA MARQUES
ECTL
FAMILIA MARQUES
42°

ESCOLINHA
PROFESSOR MARCOS
LINMA TRENADO
CUSCUIS

LENCOIS
CERVAS BIKE TEAM

Tempo
00:24:13
00:25:14
00:28:48
00:32:26
00:32:26

00:35:10
00:38:40

https://www.newtimecronometragem

.com/



